Perry High School PAWS Schedule
Tuesday, September 26 (Math)

Thursday, September 28 (ELA)

Teacher Room Subject: Science Ogen Subject: Social
r Studies
Close

Adams 2210 Physical Science: Missing Open Biology: Cell Transport Jenga
Work and Test Corrections Test Review

Alford 703

Andrews 804

Arnold 802 Intro to Graphics and Intro Open Introto Graphics and Intro to
to Digital Tech Only Digital Tech Only

Barajas 2204 Chem: Electron Open | Chem: Unit 2 Models of
Configuration Atom Test Review

Batchelor 803 Social Story closed | Social Story

Beaumarch 704 FCS Make-Up Work and Open FCS Make-Up Work and

ais Review Review

Bray 212 DE ENGL 1101 Blackboard Closed | AP Lit Remediation

Brunelle 106 Econ Project 12th Open DBQ Workshop

Bryant Civics/USWA Test Make-Up Closed | Civics/USWA Test Make-

Ups/Corrections

Campbell 206 World Hist: Unit 3 Classic CLOSED | USWA: Cold war test make
Mediterranean Empires up/corrections
SMALL GROUP Make up test

Campos 2203 CHEM!: Electron Configs Open PS: Test Review

Caulley 112

Copeland 105 Document Analysis for 0] DBQ/MiniQ Structure and
writing about history organization

Dekle 601

Denton

Diaz 110 Spanish 2 U2 Q2 Review Spanish U2 Q2 Makeup and

U2 Q3 Review

Dooley 102 Economics EverFiand Open DE Econ Makeups (quizzes,
Budget Project discussion, mid-term)

Dumas 706

Dunbar 806

Foster 405 Geo: Triangle Quiz Closed | Geo: U1, 2A, and 2B
Remediation (version B) Corrections & Catch-Up

Frank 406 Geo: Triangle Quiz Closed | AP Stats: Ch 5Test Prep
Remediation (Honors)

Gentry 301 AP Precalc: Unit 1 Closed | Alg1: Unit1land2

Remediation

remediation

Grade Ogen
r

9th, 10th

9-12

10-12

9-12

9-12

12
10th

10-11

12

10

10-12

Close

Open

Open
Open

closed

Open

Closed
OPEN

CLOSE

Closed

Open

Open
Open

Open



Perry High School PAWS Schedule
Tuesday, September 26 (Math)

Thursday, September 28 (ELA)

Teacher Room Subject: Science Ogen Subject: Social Grade OBen
r Studies r
Close Close
Hartley 2208 Cell Transport Test Closed | Cell Transport Test Review 9 Open
Remediation
Herbert 103 AP World Unit 1 Test Review Open DE SOC Pre Break Work 12 Open
Competition
Hunczack 304 Alg 1: Unit1and 2 Open | Alg1: Unitland?2 9 Open
remediation remediation
Ingram Band
Jackson 214 10th - Character Open | APlang - Argument Practice 10-11 Open
Motivation/Central Idea
Jones 408 CRM: Test Prep Open Geo: U], 2A, and 2B 10 Open
Corrections & Catch-Up
Knapek 2218 Honors Chem Test Review open AP Chem Test Review (FRQ) 11-12 open
Lee 1160 Unit 2 Cold Read Prep Closed | Unit 2 Cold Read 11 Closed
Remediation
Lineberger
Locke 403 CRM: Test Prep Open Geo: U1, 2A, and 2B 10 Open
Corrections & Catch-Up
Locklear 2219 Physical Science Test Retake OPEN Physics/PS Make up work 10-12 OPEN
Lord 2201 AP Bio: FRQ Practice Closed | 9% Grade Bio: Cell Transport 9th Open
Test Review
Lowery 2211
Mahler, A. 210 World History Unit 3: Classic open World History Unit 3: Classic 10 open
Mediterranean Empires Test Mediterranean Empires Test
make ups and corrections make ups and corrections
Malone 213 9" Writable Late Essays CLOSED | gth 4 12t Fall Break Round- 9+12 CLOSE
Up of Grades D
Martin, J 204 Unit 2 Writing Focus Closed | Unit 2 Writing Focus 11 Closed
McGhee 2226 Biology: Cell Transport Open Environmental Science: Open
Biogeochemical Cycles
Mclntyre 407 Geo: Triangle Quiz Closed | Geo: U1, 2A,and 2B 10 Open
Remediation (version A) Corrections & Catch-Up
Northern 114 WH Test Redemption Closed | DE Makeup Session 10/11 Closed
Northenor 211 Absent Closed | Absent Closed
Owens 2215 A &P Review for test Closed | A &P and PS Remediation: 10/12 open
PS Remediation: Forces Integumentary & Forces
Patrick 205 9th - Reading REP Closed | Figurative Language 9-10 Open



Teacher

Poole

Quick

Rees
Rodgers
Seereiter

Sendek, J.

Sendek, M.

Skelton
Smith, A.

Smith, J.
Spears
Spencer

Stewart
Mathis

Thomas

Walker

West

Westphal

Whitten

Room

113

702

203
104
2211

Aud

111

2203
109

2205
703
210

302
404

402

101

303

801

Perry High School PAWS Schedule

Tuesday, September 26 (Math)

Thursday, September 28 (ELA)

Subject: Science

Spanish 1 U2Q2 review/Sp3
and 4 students as needed for
review

FCS Make-Up Work and
Review

Unit 2 Reading Focus

APEX and Caseload Check-In
Biology: Cell Transport
Review

CURRENT CAST AND CREW
ONLY-ONLY SHOW CAST
AND CREW!

Spanish 1 and alU2Q2
Review-Spanish students
only

Spanish 1and aU2Q2 Review
(Spanish students only)

Anatomy Test Review

10th- Inference

Precalc: Unit 1 Remediation

Advanced Algebra: Solving
Logs practice

Alg 1: Unit1and 2
remediation

Art Remedition and
Enrichment (Art Students
ONLY)

Unit 2 test
corrections/Enrichment
Makeups

Advanced Algebra: Solving
Log Equations Practice
IEP Student Support

Open
or
Close

Open

Open

Closed

Closed

CLOSED

OPEN

Open

open
Closed
Closed
Open
Open

Open

Open

Closed

Subject: Social
Studies

Absent

FCS Make-Up Work and
Review

Unit 2 Reading Focus

US History and APEX
Biology: Cell Transport
Review

CURRENT CAST AND CREW
ONLY-ONLY SHOW CAST
AND CREW!

Spanish 1and 2 U2Q3
Review-Spanish students
only

Spanish 1and 2 U2Q3
practice. (Spanish students
only)

Anatomy test corrections

12th DE - Brainstorming
Unit 2

Precalc: Unit 1 Remediation
Advanced Algebra: Solving
Logs practice

Alg 1: Unit 1and 2
remediation

Art Remedition and
Enrichment (Art Students
ONLY)

Unit 2 test corrections
Enrichment/Makeups

Advanced Algebra: Solving
Log Equations Practice
IEP Student Support

Grade

9-12

9-12

11

9-12

9-12

9-12

11-12

10/12

11/12
11

9-12

9-12

Open
or
Close

Closed

Open

Closed

Open

CLOSED

OPEN

Open

closed
Open
Closed
Open
Open

Open

Open

Closed



Teacher

Wiley
Wilkins
Williams, D.
Wilson
Winston

Yarbrough

Counseling
Department

Room

107
201
202

1159

207

305

211

Perry High School PAWS Schedule

Tuesday, September 26 (Math)

Thursday, September 28 (ELA)

Subject: Science

Midterm Review

9-10 Characterization

10th - Idioms and
Euphemisms
Biogeochemical Cycles test
remediation

9th - Writable Wrap Up

Alg 1: Unit1and 2
remediation
GHP Meeting

Open
Or
Close

Open
Closed
Closed

Closed
Open

Closed

Subject: Social Grade
Studies

Midterm Review or Make Up Open
Writable 9-10
Test Tips/Tricks 9-10 9-10

Physical Science Test
Remediation

9-10 Hyperbole/Rhetorical 9-10
Devices

Alg 1: Unit 1and 2 9
remediation

Open

Close

Closed
Open

Open

Open



