Tuesday, September 26 (Math)

Teacher	Room	Subject: Science	Open Or Close	Subject: Social Studies	Grade	Open Or Close
Adams	2210	Physical Science: Missing	Open	Biology: Cell Transport Jenga	9th, 10th	Open
		Work and Test Corrections		Test Review		
Alford	703					
Andrews	804					
Arnold	802	Intro to Graphics and Intro to Digital Tech Only	Open	Intro to Graphics and Intro to Digital Tech Only	9-12	Open
Barajas	2204	Chem: Electron Configuration	Open	Chem: Unit 2 Models of Atom Test Review	10-12	Open
Batchelor	803	Social Story	closed	Social Story	9-12	closed
Beaumarch ais	704	FCS Make-Up Work and Review	Open	FCS Make-Up Work and Review	9-12	Open
Bray	212	DE ENGL 1101 Blackboard	Closed	AP Lit Remediation	12	Closed
Brunelle	106	Econ Project 12th	Open	DBQ Workshop	10th	OPEN
Bryant		Civics/USWA Test Make-Up	Closed	Civics/USWA Test Make- Ups/Corrections	9	
Campbell	206	World Hist: Unit 3 Classic Mediterranean Empires SMALL GROUP Make up test	CLOSED	USWA: Cold war test make up/corrections	9	CLOSE D
Campos	2203	CHEM: Electron Configs	Open	PS: Test Review		Closed
Caulley	112					
Copeland	105	Document Analysis for writing about history	0	DBQ/MiniQ Structure and organization	10-11	0
Dekle	601					
Denton						
Diaz	110	Spanish 2 U2 Q2 Review		Spanish U2 Q2 Makeup and U2 Q3 Review		
Dooley	102	Economics EverFi and Budget Project	Open	DE Econ Makeups (quizzes, discussion, mid-term)	12	Open
Dumas	706					
Dunbar	806					
Foster	405	Geo: Triangle Quiz Remediation (version B)	Closed	Geo: U1, 2A, and 2B Corrections & Catch-Up	10	Open
Frank	406	Geo: Triangle Quiz Remediation (Honors)	Closed	AP Stats: Ch 5 Test Prep	10-12	Open
Gentry	301	AP Precalc: Unit 1 Remediation	Closed	Alg 1: Unit 1 and 2 remediation	9	Open

Tuesday, September 26 (Math)

Teacher	Room	Subject: Science	Open Or Close	Subject: Social Studies	Grade	Open Or Close
Hartley	2208	Cell Transport Test Remediation	Closed	Cell Transport Test Review	9	Open
Herbert	103	AP World Unit 1 Test Review	Open	DE SOC Pre Break Work Competition	12	Open
Hunczack	304	Alg 1: Unit 1 and 2 remediation	Open	Alg 1: Unit 1 and 2 remediation	9	Open
Ingram	Band					
Jackson	214	10th - Character Motivation/Central Idea	Open	AP Lang - Argument Practice	10-11	Open
Jones	408	CRM: Test Prep	Open	Geo: U1, 2A, and 2B Corrections & Catch-Up	10	Open
Knapek	2218	Honors Chem Test Review	open	AP Chem Test Review (FRQ)	11-12	open
Lee	1160	Unit 2 Cold Read Prep	Closed	Unit 2 Cold Read Remediation	11	Closed
Lineberger						
Locke	403	CRM: Test Prep	Open	Geo: U1, 2A, and 2B Corrections & Catch-Up	10	Open
Locklear	2219	Physical Science Test Retake	OPEN	Physics/PS Make up work	10-12	OPEN
Lord	2201	AP Bio: FRQ Practice	Closed	9 th Grade Bio: Cell Transport Test Review	9th	Open
Lowery	2211					
Mahler, A.	210	World History Unit 3: Classic Mediterranean Empires Test make ups and corrections	open	World History Unit 3: Classic Mediterranean Empires Test make ups and corrections	10	open
Malone	213	9 th Writable Late Essays	CLOSED	9 th + 12 th Fall Break Round- Up of Grades	9 + 12	CLOSE D
Martin, J	204	Unit 2 Writing Focus	Closed	Unit 2 Writing Focus	11	Closed
McGhee	2226	Biology: Cell Transport	Open	Environmental Science: Biogeochemical Cycles		Open
McIntyre	407	Geo: Triangle Quiz Remediation (version A)	Closed	Geo: U1, 2A, and 2B Corrections & Catch-Up	10	Open
Northern	114	WH Test Redemption	Closed	DE Makeup Session	10/11	Closed
Northenor	211	Absent	Closed	Absent		Closed
Owens	2215	A &P Review for test PS Remediation: Forces	Closed	A &P and PS Remediation: Integumentary & Forces	10/12	open
Patrick	205	9th - Reading REP	Closed	Figurative Language	9-10	Open

Tuesday, September 26 (Math)

Teacher	Room	Subject: Science	Open Or Close	Subject: Social Studies	Grade	Open Or Close
Poole	113	Spanish 1 U2Q2 review/Sp3 and 4 students as needed for review	Open	Absent	9-12	Closed
Quick	702	FCS Make-Up Work and Review	Open	FCS Make-Up Work and Review	9-12	Open
Rees	203	Unit 2 Reading Focus	Closed	Unit 2 Reading Focus	11	Closed
Rodgers	104	APEX and Caseload Check-In		US History and APEX		
Seereiter	2211	Biology: Cell Transport Review	Closed	Biology: Cell Transport Review	9	Open
Sendek, J.	Aud	CURRENT CAST AND CREW ONLY-ONLY SHOW CAST AND CREW!	CLOSED	CURRENT CAST AND CREW ONLY-ONLY SHOW CAST AND CREW!	9-12	CLOSED
Sendek, M.	111	Spanish 1 and aU2Q2 Review-Spanish students only	OPEN	Spanish 1 and 2 U2Q3 Review-Spanish students only	9-12	OPEN
Skelton	2203					
Smith, A.	109	Spanish 1 and aU2Q2 Review (Spanish students only)	Open	Spanish 1 and 2 U2Q3 practice. (Spanish students only)	9-12	Open
Smith, J.	2205	Anatomy Test Review	open	Anatomy test corrections	11-12	closed
Spears	703					
Spencer	210	10th- Inference	Closed	12th DE - Brainstorming Unit 2	10/12	Open
Stewart	302	Precalc: Unit 1 Remediation	Closed	Precalc: Unit 1 Remediation	11/12	Closed
Mathis	404	Advanced Algebra: Solving Logs practice	Open	Advanced Algebra: Solving Logs practice	11	Open
Thomas		Alg 1: Unit 1 and 2 remediation	Open	Alg 1: Unit 1 and 2 remediation	9	Open
Walker	402	Art Remedition and Enrichment (Art Students ONLY)	Open	Art Remedition and Enrichment (Art Students ONLY)	9-12	Open
West	101	Unit 2 test corrections/Enrichment Makeups		Unit 2 test corrections Enrichment/Makeups		
Westphal	303	Advanced Algebra: Solving Log Equations Practice	Open	Advanced Algebra: Solving Log Equations Practice		Open
Whitten	801	IEP Student Support	Closed	IEP Student Support	9-12	Closed

Tuesday, September 26 (Math)

Teacher	Room	Subject: Science	Open Or Close	Subject: Social Studies	Grade	Open Or Close
Wiley	107	Midterm Review	Open	Midterm Review or Make Up	Open	
Wilkins	201	9-10 Characterization	Closed	Writable	9-10	Closed
Williams, D.	202	10th - Idioms and Euphemisms	Closed	Test Tips/Tricks 9-10	9-10	Open
Wilson	1159	Biogeochemical Cycles test remediation		Physical Science Test Remediation		
Winston	207	9th - Writable Wrap Up	Closed	9-10 Hyperbole/Rhetorical Devices	9-10	Open
Yarbrough	305	Alg 1: Unit 1 and 2 remediation	Open	Alg 1: Unit 1 and 2 remediation	9	Open
Counseling Department	211	GHP Meeting	Closed			